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Nigel Fallon, B.Sc. (Hons)MBEng. 07768-408525
Planning & Development Consultant, Building Engineer.

DRG. PAPER SIZE:   A3

349, Chartridge Lane,
Chesham, HP5 2SH.

ADDRESS:
8, WILLOW GARDENS,
RUISLIP, HA4 6JT.

DATE: 04/10/2021

EXISTING REAR ELEVATION EXISTING SIDE ELEVATION

PROPOSED REAR ELEVATION PROPOSED SIDE ELEVATION

0.333
13.30m²
3.87m

HIP>GAB.
17.14m³

4.45m²
7.29m

32.44m³

TOTAL  =
49.58m³ < 50m³, THEREFORE ITS P.D.

49.58m³

DORMER

RENDERED
FINISH TO
MATCH
EXISTING

WINDOW TO BE OBSCURE GLAZED AND ANY
OPENING PART OF WINDOW ABOVE 1.7M
FROM FINISHED FLOOR LEVEL

MIN.200MM


